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ITEM DIMENSIONS COMPARTMENT CAPACITY
iFt-1 exterior Dimensions: 

18-3/4"W x 26-3/4"D x 24-1/2"h 
interior Dimensions: 
13-1/4"W x 21"D x 19-5/16"h

6 Full-Size, 2.5" h 
4 Full-Size, 4" h
3 Full-Size, 6" h
4 half-Size, 6" h

8 half-Size, 4" h
9 1/3 Size, 6" h 
12 1/3 Size,  4" h
6 1/3 Size,  8" h

iFt-2 exterior Dimensions:
20"W x 27-1/2"D x 47-1/4"h 
interior Dimensions  
for each compartment: 
13-1/4"W x 21"D x 17"h

each of the two 
compartments:  
4 Full-Size, 2-1/2" h 
3 Full-Size, 4" h 
2 Full-Size, 6" h
10 half-Size, 2-1/2" h

can hold the 
following pans: 
6 half-Size, 4" h 
4 half-Size 6" h 
6 1/3rd Size, 6" h 
9 1/3rd Size, 4" h

iFt-1D Use with iFt-1

iFt-1 & iFt-1D

Starting 
Temperature

HOT

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours 4 hours

188°F
188°F

IFT
IFPC

184°F
184.5°F

179°F
181.5°F

175.5°F
179°F

171.5°F
176F

Starting 
Temperature

COLD

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours 4 hours

33.8°F
32°F

IFT
IFPC

34.6°F
33°F

35.4°F
34°F

36.3°F
35.5°F

37.1°F
36.5°F

iFt-2

inteRiOR 
vieW iFt-1

Built-in dolly 
with casters

iFt-1D (inclUDeS StRaP)
can also be used with iFPc-series

iFt-1

full-SizE hot/Cold food traNSportErS
♦♦Molded polypropylene and insulated with polyurethane 
foam to maintain safe food serving temperatures for 
hours without the use of electricity or sterno
♦♦adjustable vent cap equalizes outside and inside 
compartment pressure for easy lid opening
♦♦ Stackable and interlockable for easy storage, and   
space saving
♦♦ Standard food service pans are easy to load and remove
♦♦ easy-clean holding compartments

iFt-SeRieS

iic-SeRieS
iic-29

iNSulatEd iCE Caddy
♦♦can be used inside or outdoors, in hot or humid conditions
♦♦Drain shelf keeps ice separate from the water, greatly 
increasing storage time
♦♦ Polyethylene molded body is durable and light-weight, top 
lid slides open
♦♦ Polyurethane foam insulation effectively keeps ice cold for 
several days
♦♦ Recessed front handle for convenient pulling or lifting
♦♦no assembly required
♦♦ 125 lb capacity

inSulateD ice caDDY

hot / colD FooD 
tranSPorterS

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
iFt-1 Single cabinet insulated 

Food Pan transporter
Set 1

iFt-2 Double cabinet insulated 
Food Pan transporter 
w/Built-in Dolly

Set 1

iFt-1D Dolly w/casters & cargo 
Strap fits iFt-1

Set 1

iFt-c5 5" caster for iFt-2 & iFt-1D each 1
iFt-c5B 5" Brake caster for iFt-2 & 

iFt-1D
each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
iic-29 ice caddy 

w/Sliding lid
ext Dim: 
23" x 
31.5" x 
29.25"

Set 1

iic-c8 caster for iic-29 8" each 1
iic-c5B Brake caster for iic-29 5" each 1


